
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-06 platform (5m) Boys D Nov. 04, 2017

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group D

platform (5m)
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WK-06 platform (5m) Boys D 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2007 199.45
2. Anderson, Zachery Britain - Plymouth 2006 179.25
3. Trifonov, Sergei Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2006 175.90
4. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2006 174.20
5. Sobolev, Egor Russia - St.Petersburg 2010 148.35
6. Axer, Tim TPSK 1925 e.V. 2006 148.25
7. Obuljan, Mateo Croatia 2007 140.20
8. James, Bryn Britain - Southampton 2006 137.50
9. Akerman, Jamie Britain - Southampton 2006 127.95

10. Blits, Daan Netherlands - De Dolphin Amsterdam 2007 121.70
11. Kalinin, Tikhon Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2009 120.20
12. Makarov, Artem Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 108.90
13. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 106.50
14. Nikolaev, Konstantin Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 103.50

     

Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Boliukh, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 401B  5    1.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0             21.50  32.25  32.25    32.25  1.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5             19.00  32.30  64.55    64.55  1.
5132D  5    2.2  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  40.70 105.25   105.25  1.
 403B  5    2.4  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             23.00  55.20 160.45   160.45  1.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  39.00 199.45   199.45  1.
           10.4  6.3 6.9 6.8 6.5 6.0                                             
2. Anderson, Zachery, Britain - Plymouth, 2006                               
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  2.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  57.85    57.85  3.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0             17.00  35.70  93.55    93.55  3.
5233D  5    2.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  42.50 136.05   136.05  3.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 179.25   179.25  2.
           10.3  5.9 6.0 5.6 6.1 5.6                                             
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3. Trifonov, Sergei, RUSN, 2006                                              
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  5.
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  25.50  54.75    54.75  6.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  34.10  88.85    88.85  4.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  39.00 127.85   127.85  4.
 405C  5    3.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  48.05 175.90   175.90  3.
           11.1  5.3 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.4                                             
4. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2006                                           
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  4.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  62.55    62.55  2.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  98.25    98.25  2.
5233D  5    2.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  38.75 137.00   137.00  2.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 174.20   174.20  4.
           10.3  5.8 6.0 5.8 5.3 5.4                                             
5. Sobolev, Egor, RUSP, 2010                                                 
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0             13.50  22.95  22.95    22.95 11.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  52.55    52.55  8.
 301C  5    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  78.95    78.95  9.
 203C  5    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 110.95   110.95  8.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  37.40 148.35   148.35  5.
            9.1  5.0 5.7 5.2 5.2 5.7                                             
6. Axer, Tim, TPSK 1925 e.V., 2006                                           
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  3.
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  24.75  55.35    55.35  4.
 301C  5    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  28.00  83.35    83.35  5.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  36.30 119.65   119.65  5.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  28.60 148.25   148.25  6.
            9.2  5.2 5.9 5.0 5.5 5.4                                             
7. Obuljan, Mateo, Croatia, 2007                                             
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  6.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  53.70    53.70  7.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  79.20    79.20  8.
 105C  5    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             13.50  32.40 111.60   111.60  7.
 403C  5    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  28.60 140.20   140.20  7.
            9.6  4.8 4.8 4.9 5.1 5.1                                             
8. James, Bryn, GBRS, 2006                                                   
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  7.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  51.00    51.00 10.
 203C  5    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  31.00  82.00    82.00  6.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 118.30   118.30  6.
 105C  5    2.4  1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5              8.00  19.20 137.50   137.50  8.
           10.0  4.3 5.0 4.6 4.7 4.6                                             
9. Akerman, Jamie, GBRS, 2006                                                
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  21.75  21.75    21.75 13.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  46.55    46.55 11.
 301C  5    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  20.80  67.35    67.35 13.
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  22.10  89.45    89.45 13.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  38.50 127.95   127.95  9.
            8.6  4.9 4.9 4.9 4.8 5.1                                             
10. Blits, Daan, NEDA, 2007                                                  
 201C  5    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 12.
 301C  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  46.50    46.50 12.
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  22.10  68.60    68.60 12.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50 100.10   100.10 10.
 105C  5    2.4  2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5              9.00  21.60 121.70   121.70 10.
            9.3  4.4 4.6 4.0 4.4 4.8                                             
11. Kalinin, Tikhon, RUSN, 2009                                              
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 10.
 301B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  52.05    52.05  9.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  80.10    80.10  7.
 612B  5    1.7  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5             10.00  17.00  97.10    97.10 11.
 403C  5    2.2  3.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.5             10.50  23.10 120.20   120.20 11.
            8.9  4.4 4.7 4.8 4.2 4.6                                             
12. Makarov, Artem, RUSP, 2007                                               
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  19.50  19.50    19.50 14.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  45.10    45.10 13.
 403C  5    2.2  1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0              3.00   6.60  51.70    51.70 14.
 105C  5    2.4  3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.00  26.40  78.10    78.10 14.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  30.80 108.90   108.90 12.
            9.7  3.8 4.2 4.0 3.7 4.0                                             
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13. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                               
 101B  5    1.3  6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  25.35  25.35    25.35  8.
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  30.00  55.35    55.35  4.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  78.30    78.30 10.
 103C  5    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             15.50  24.80 103.10   103.10  9.
 612B  5    1.7  0.0 0.5 0.5 3.5 1.0              2.00   3.40 106.50   106.50 13.
            7.8  4.2 4.8 4.8 5.3 4.8                                             
14. Nikolaev, Konstantin, RUSP, 2007                                         
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  24.80    24.80  9.
 301C  5    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  19.20  44.00    44.00 14.
 403C  5    2.2  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  25.30  69.30    69.30 11.
 105C  5    2.4  2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5              8.50  20.40  89.70    89.70 12.
 203B  5    2.3  1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0              6.00  13.80 103.50   103.50 14.
           10.1  3.4 3.7 3.6 3.7 3.4                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI            2. Schartner, Johann, SVNA        
     3. Dobroskok, Dmitry, RUSN             4. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                         
     5. Daniukov, Roman, RUSP                              

 Schiedsrichter:          Choutka, Robert, CZE
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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